
Date Time Venue Team Opponent Status
Sun, 26/03/23 16:00
Sun, 23/04/23 10:30 Oakleigh Park
Mon, 01/05/23 16:00
Tue, 02/05/23 18:30 Totteridge II
Sun, 07/05/23 13:00 Finchley Lawn
Thu, 11/05/23 18:30 DL Finchley II
Sun, 14/05/23 14:00 Vicars Moor
Mon, 15/05/23 18:30 Oakleigh Park IV
Thu, 18/05/23 18:30 Brampton II
Sun, 21/05/23 14:00 Hackney Tennis II
Mon, 22/05/23 18:30 Wood Vale IV
Mon, 22/05/23 18:30 Brampton IV
Mon, 29/05/23 18:30 Finchley Manor IV
Wed, 31/05/23 18:30 Elmwood I
Thu, 01/06/23 18:30 Finchley III
Sat, 03/06/23 13:00 Conway I

Sun, 04/06/23 16:00
Mon, 05/06/23 18:30 OLM III
Tue, 06/06/23 18:30 West Heath II
Thu, 08/06/23 18:30 Finchley Manor VII
Tue, 13/06/23 18:30 Oakleigh Park IV
Thu, 15/06/23 18:30 DL Finchley III
Sun, 18/06/23 14:00 Highgate Cricket
Sun, 18/06/23 14:00 Waterfall
Tue, 20/06/23 18:30 Totteridge VII
Tue, 20/06/23 18:30 UCS Old Boys I
Thu, 22/06/23 18:30 Totteridge VI
Sun, 25/06/23 14:00 Barnet II
Sun, 25/06/23 14:00 Conway II
Sun, 25/06/23 11:00 Conway
Wed, 28/06/23 18:30 Chandos III
Thu, 29/06/23 18:30 Finchley II
Sun, 02/07/23 16:00
Tue, 04/07/23 18:30 Oakleigh Park III
Thu, 06/07/23 18:30 OLM III
Sun, 09/07/23 14:00 Finsbury Park II
Sun, 09/07/23 14:00 Bounds Green
Tue, 11/07/23 18:30 Brondesbury III
Thu, 13/07/23 18:30 Elmwood III
Sun, 16/07/23 14:00 Bush Hill Park
Mon, 17/07/23 18:30 Globe I
Thu, 20/07/23 18:30 Avenue I
Sun, 23/07/23 14:00 Highbury
Mon, 24/07/23 18:30 Wood Vale IV
Mon, 31/07/23 18:30 Totteridge VI
Wed, 02/08/23 18:30 West Heath I
Sun, 06/08/23 16:00
Sun, 10/09/23 16:00

Mon, 31/07/23 18:30 Ravenscroft

Home

Home

Home
Home

Home
Home

Home

Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Home
Home
Home

Home

Home
Home

Mix-around

Mix-around

Mix-around

Mix-around

Mix-around
Mix-around

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Away

Away
Away

Away
Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away

Away
Away
Away

Away
Away

Away

Away
Away

Away

Away

Away

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Mens II

Womens I

Womens I

Womens I

Womens I

Womens I

Womens I

Womens I

Vets

Vets

Vets

Vets

Vets

Vets

Pencille…

Pencille…

Pencille…

Womens II

Womens II

Womens II

Womens II

Womens II

Womens II

Womens II
Womens II

Mens I
Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I

Mens I


